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- State Election Commission - Delhi - —
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022 —
\\:\k FORM 17 —
"-5 RESULT SHEET _——
S Rule 78]
Election to th ici ' [See =
€ Municipal Cor oration i
Ptz S p p of Delhi from Ward No and name 67 (Name) SANGAM PARK ——"[ Numberof |Number|Number| Total [Remarrc
Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of of of |votes for
I = Valid |Rejectedftendered) votes | polling
e CI:JI!J\NNI MANOJ | SUSHIL RAVI ANUP | AMAR | NOTA votes | votes | votes [recorded| station
L SHANKAR| KUMAR | CHAND as
NOTA
18 19 20 21
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 147343 i L
Total (Round 1) 8 2580 577, 1047 113 6) 17] 3236 0 14] 7482
Total (Round 2) 56| 834 1203 1068 42 19| 14
T 4506 0 36| 988s]
otal (Round 3) 68 304 2492] 1379] 27 200| 36, 3930 0 26| 7528
Total (Round 4) 207 166 1011 1474] 22| 24 26 678} of 46| 9156
Total (Round 5) 199 299] 143 1621 19 55 46 3609 0 6l 1304
Total (Round 6) 15 43 317 220 3 5 6| 145 43762
Total No. of votes 553 4226 703 68091 226, 309 145 S %
recorded at Poling
Station 0
No. of votes 0 OW 0| 0 0 0 ’
recorded on Postal
ballot papers 0 145 43762
otal votes polled 553 4226} 703! 680! 226 309, 14 10y
lace : i
il Returning Officer
Cond

‘7‘\1/
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FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

] State Election Commission - Delhi
‘ ‘{ - General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022
FORM 17
RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 78]
‘ Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 67 (Name) SANGAM PARK
1‘55 Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of |Number{Number|{ Total |Remarks
;[ of of votes
S.No. Name CHUNNI|MANOJ |SUSHIL| RAVI | ANUP | AMAR | NOTA Valid [Rejected|tendered| votes | for
LAL SHANKAR|KUMAR|CHAND votes | votes | votes ﬂrecorded polling
as station
NOTA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
INIGAM 0 9 71 22 0 0 ﬂ 106 0 4 271
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA,
SANGAM
| PARK
| 2 [NIGAM 1 363 98 166 23 0 0 651 0 o] 1280
‘ [PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA,
SANGAM
PARK
3 [NIGAM 0 294 79 167 19 0 1 560 0 1| 1127
bl PRATIBHA
| VIDYALAYA,
k SANGAM
“'I PARK
i 4 INIGAM 1 456 39 119 14| 0 1 630 0 | 1142
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA,
SANGAM
PARK
5 |NIGAM 0 312 59 100) 7 1 4 483 0 967
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA,
] SANGAM
PARK
6 [NIGAM 3 438 71 183 5 0 2 Returg;, 702 0 2] 1421
PRATIBHA ﬁf‘\/\»« 90%
</ {&% ]
e *
Place : 9‘&) i qy Q}J\AAM
Dated : ~ O\ — ot “Returning Officer l
https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F 17RS&mWCode=67&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C w/ol\\\ \ e Samen e O”R\L\’l/l- e




10:21 PM

VIDYALAYA,
SANGAM
PARK

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

NIGAM
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA,
SANGAM
PARK

332

105

187

15

646

0f 31 1190

NIGAM
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA,
SANGAM
PARK

376

55

103

30)

570

Of 2| 1004

INIGAM
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA,
SANGAM
PARK

300

46|

85

11

0 2l 817

10

INIGAM
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA,
SANGAM
PARK

296,

45

73

24

443

Of 1 882

11

ARYABHATT
INSTITUTE OF
[ TECHNOLOGY,
G.T. KARNAL
ROAD, NEAR
SHAKTI
NAGAR
TELEPHONE
EXHANGE

18

31

132]

164

349

0j 1 899

12

ARYABHATT
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,
G.T. KARNAL
ROAD, NEAR
SHAKTI
INAGAR

' TELEPHONE
EXHANGE

23

90,

97,

|
Returnjy,

220

0f 31 STl

13

ARYABHATT
INSTITUTE OF

15

60

225

206

Sl

0 2 1257

Place :
Dated :

i

Returning Officer

ps://secdelp

4elhi20z
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on |+

e

217



10:21 PM

ECHNOLOGY,
G.T. KARNAL
ROAD, NEAR
SHAKTI
NAGAR
TELEPHONE
EXHANGE

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

14

ARYA BHAT
POLYTECHNIC
G. T. KARNAL
ROAD NEAR
SHAKTI
INAGAR
TELEPHONE
EXCHANGE

11

45

161

123

0 1 343 Of

1| 1049

15

ARYA BHAT
POLYTECHNIC
G. T. KARNAL
ROAD NEAR
SHAKTI
NAGAR
TELEPHONE
EXCHANGE

50

274

208

6 1 542 0

—_—

1198

16

ARYA BHAT
POLYTECHNIC
G. T. KARNAL
ROAD NEAR
SHAKTI
INAGAR
TELEPHONE
EXCHANGE

29

230

112

7 3 384 0

3 809

17

ARYABHATT
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,
G.T. KARNAL
ROAD, NEAR
SHAKTI
INAGAR
TELEPHONE
EXHANGE

30

275

162

17 5 496 0f

5| 1277

18

ARYABHATT
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,

29,

309,

199

570 0

8 1431

Place :
Dated :

“g}w/d&
Retarning Officer

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F17RS&mWC .

_ELHI&mRType=C
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G.T. KARNAL
ROAD, NEAR
SHAKTI
NAGAR
TELEPHONE
EXHANGE

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

19 |JARYABHATT
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,
G.T. KARNAL
ROAD, NEAR
SHAKTI
INAGAR
TELEPHONE
EXHANGE

16

380

177

583

4 1198

20 JARYABHATT
INSTITUTE OF
[ TECHNOLOGY,
G.T. KARNAL
ROAD, NEAR
SHAKTI
INAGAR
TELEPHONE
EXHANGE

39

278

145

12

488

2| 1047

21 |ARYABHATT
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,
G.T. KARNAL
ROAD, NEAR
SHAKTI
NAGAR
TELEPHONE
EXHANGE

45

396

153

14

621

1)

1347,

22 |ARYABHATT
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,
G.T. KARNAL
ROAD, NEAR
SHAKTI
NAGAR
TELEPHONE

EXHANGE

19

72

263

187,

88

642

8 1399

Place :
Dated :

2

S
Retarning Officer

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F1 7RS&MWCode=67&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

ARYABHATT 10
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,
G.T. KARNAL
ROAD, NEAR
SHAKTI
INAGAR
TELEPHONE
EXHANGE

40

263

124

21

463

4 974]

24 |ARYABHATT 10
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,
G.T. KARNAL
ROAD, NEAR
SHAKTI
NAGAR
TELEPHONE
EXHANGE

33

328

232

32

643

2l 1215

25 |ARYABHATT 4
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,
G.T. KARNAL
ROAD, NEAR
SHAKTI
NAGAR
TELEPHONE
EXHANGE

11

60

148

3 376

26 |ARYABHATT 13
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,
G.T. KARNAL
ROAD, NEAR
SHAKTI
NAGAR
TELEPHONE
EXHANGE

31

144

226

420

N

1103

27 |M.C. PRIMARY 45
SCHOOL,
(OLD) LAL
BAGH, AZAD
PUR, DELHI

15

123

227

416

0] 1032

28 M.C. PRIMARY 36
SCHOOL,

27

128

252

452

3] 1263

Place :
Dated :

g

/

v
Rett@m%?ﬁ?er

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F17RS&mWCode=67&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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(OLD) LAL

BAGH, AZAD
PUR, DELHI

FORM17RESUETSHEET§eeRMe7&

29

M.C. PRIMARY
SCHOOL,
(NEW) LAL
BAGH AZAD
PUR

25

72

151

261

1 741

30

NORTH DELHI
M.C. PRIMARY
BOYS/GIRLS
SCHOOL, LAL
BAGH (NEW)

10

102

127

259

2l 660

31

M.C. PRIMARY
SCHOOL,
(NEW) LAL
BAGH AZAD
PUR

16

26

236

226

516

5| 1185

32

M.C. PRIMARY
SCHOOL,
(NEW) LAL
BAGH AZAD
PUR

53

39

142

205

458

8 1168

33

M.C. PRIMARY
SCHOOL,
(NEW) LAL
BAGH AZAD
PUR

11

63

192

196

474

3] 1134

34

M.C. PRIMARY
SCHOOL,
(NEW) LAL
BAGH AZAD
PUR

30

35

206,

264

549

7 1390

35

M.C. PRIMARY
SCHOOL,
(NEW) LAL
BAGH AZAD
PUR

18

31

164

169,

393

3] 949

36

M.C. PRIMARY
SCHOOL,
(NEW) LAL
BAGH AZAD

PUR

29

29

195

246,

511

3] 1286

Place :
Dated :

NRg
Retul%mg Officer

67 \n/\u/
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FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]
g - 4 L0 3 2 7 365 T 962
38 [M.C. PRIMARY 9 3 172 122 1 17 4 359 a4 880
SCHOOL,
(NEW) LAL
BAGH AZAD
PUR
39 {COMMUNITY 28 38 216 237 2 4 15 540 Is| 1374
CENTRE LAL
BAGH AZAD
PUR
40 |COMMUNITY 57 30 167 217 1 11 4 487 4 1181
CENTRE LAL :
BAGH AZAD
PUR
41 |[COMMUNITY 15 43 317 220 3 5 6 609 6| 1304
CENTRE LAL
BAGH AZAD
PUR
Total No. of votes 53| ane[ 7039 6809 226 309] 145 19307 145| 43762
recorded at Poling
Station
No. of votes recorded 0 01 OT 0 0] 0 0 0
on Postal ballot
papers
Total votes polled 5s3| 4226|7039 6809 226 309|145 19307 145| 43762
Ll;lace: .
ated : . Returning Officer
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